
Race 1 Results  

Whaingaroa Hoe 15 May 2021 

Official results, posted 15/05/21, 11:03 AM 

Place    Time             Bib#                Name/City                              Division              

    1     36:37              4  Te Tumu J19 Cook Islands                  Junior Men W6 - 8km               

    2     36:42              9  Black Broncos- Miti, Mareikura, Horo Col  Junior Men W6 - 8km               

    3     39:41             36  Taupō Waka Bros Taupo Waka Ama            Open Men Short Course W6 - 8km    

    4     40:01              6  Kāpiti Otaki Waka Hoe                     Junior Men W6 - 8km               

    5     40:10             35  Odd Fullas Horouta                        Open Men Short Course W6 - 8km    

    6     40:21              5  Oceanrider Boys Portage                   Junior Men W6 - 8km               

    7     40:24             42  Team Wairarapa Wairarapa Waka Ama         Open Mixed Short Course W6 - 8km  

    8     40:40              2  The Cuzzies Mitamitaga                    Junior Men W6 - 8km               

    9     40:43             58  Pineula Greyman Akarana                   Open Mixed Short Course W6 - 8km  

   10     40:58             45  Hine-Momoa Ooosh Ruamata                  Open Mixed Short Course W6 - 8km  

   11     41:27             51  Mk Reunion Waitakere OCC                  Open Mixed Short Course W6 - 8km  

   12     41:28             54  Taniwha White Taniwha                     Open Mixed Short Course W6 - 8km  

   13     42:46              7  Awhiowhio Te Toki                         Junior Men W6 - 8km               

   14     42:49             34  The Green Machines TMOCC                  Open Men Short Course W6 - 8km    

   15     43:10             30  Team Tiare Nga Hoe Horo                   Junior Women W6 - 8km             

   16     43:22             10  O.B. Bombers Ocean Blue                   Junior Men W6 - 8km               

   17     43:28             44  Swell Chasers TMOCC                       Open Mixed Short Course W6 - 8km  

   18     43:32             55  Te Ara Tawhiti Whaingaroa                 Open Mixed Short Course W6 - 8km  

   19     43:42             47  Yeah Buoy Tu Tangi Ora                    Open Mixed Short Course W6 - 8km  

   20     43:44              1  Puutake Te Pou Herenga                    Junior Men W6 - 8km               

   21     43:53             77  Tiare Aratika Aratika                     Open Women Short Course W6 - 8km  

   22     44:02             40  Mace Masters OTK                          Open Mixed Short Course W6 - 8km  

   23     44:11             59  Team Greyman Akarana                      Open Mixed Short Course W6 - 8km  

   24     44:36             32  Thirsty work Hoe Aroha                    Open Men Short Course W6 - 8km    

   25     45:18             66  Hinenui Horouta                           Open Women Short Course W6 - 8km  

   26     45:22             31  Obi Waka Nobi - Adventure Wairoa Adventu  Open Men Short Course W6 - 8km    

   27     45:29             48  Manu Imua Manukau                         Open Mixed Short Course W6 - 8km  

   28     45:35             53  Wairuruku Otaki Waka Hoe                  Open Mixed Short Course W6 - 8km  

   29     45:54             37  Te Pou Open Mix 1 Te Pou Herenga          Open Mixed Short Course W6 - 8km  

   30     45:57             71  Manu Nesian Manukau                       Open Women Short Course W6 - 8km  

   31     46:27             25  Hihiko Otaki Waka Hoe                     Junior Women W6 - 8km             

   32     46:37             21  Paea Te Toki                              Junior Women W6 - 8km             

   33     46:47             39  Matua Ma TaranakiOCC                      Open Mixed Short Course W6 - 8km  

   34     46:53             64  Team Manawahine Nga Tai                   Open Women Short Course W6 - 8km  

   35     47:00             33  Waiti Te Paerangi                         Open Men Short Course W6 - 8km    

   36     47:13             28  Mareikura Kuaka Mareikura                 Junior Women W6 - 8km             



   37     47:19             11  Hakuna Matata Tu Tangi Ora                Junior Mixed W6 - 8km               

   38     47:36             56  Pakuranga Mixed Pakuranga                 Open Mixed Short Course W6 - 8km    

   39     47:43             60  Titi kowhai TaranakiOCC                   Open Women Short Course W6 - 8km    

   40     48:04             75  Hinemoana Te Rau Oranga                   Open Women Short Course W6 - 8km    

   41     48:06             19  Oceanrider Girls Blue Portage             Junior Women W6 - 8km               

   42     48:11             29  PCKC Takitumu PCKC                        Junior Women W6 - 8km               

   43     48:25             62  Te Wairoa Adventure Wairoa                Open Women Short Course W6 - 8km    

   44     48:33             22  Wonder Wahine Tu Tangi Ora                Junior Women W6 - 8km               

   45     48:39             69  Da Waea’s Otaki Waka Hoe                  Open Women Short Course W6 - 8km    

   46     48:43             38  Te Pou Open Mix 2 Te Pou Herenga          Open Mixed Short Course W6 - 8km    

   47     48:46             26  Nga Kohine Mitamitaga                     Junior Women W6 - 8km               

   48     48:49             68  Ladies Of The Lake Taupo Waka Ama         Open Women Short Course W6 - 8km    

   49     48:52             52  Mangawhai Emulsion Mangawhai Waka Ama     Open Mixed Short Course W6 - 8km    

   50     49:06              8  Tangi-Te-Kiwi TWS                         Junior Men W6 - 8km                 

   51     49:08            188  Nga Wha Correction Ngati Rehia            Open Mixed Short Course W6 - 8km    

   52     49:13             73  Mangawahine Mangawhai Waka Ama            Open Women Short Course W6 - 8km    

   53     49:20             16  Tiare Manea Green Cook Islands            Junior Women W6 - 8km               

   54     49:26             23  Oruarangi Te Puaha                        Junior Women W6 - 8km               

   55     49:51             74  Te Marino Whaingaroa                      Open Women Short Course W6 - 8km    

   56     49:57             70  Mounties Flex IT Hoe Aroha                Open Women Short Course W6 - 8km    

   57     50:03             13  Waimahia Te Pou Herenga                   Junior Women W6 - 8km               

   58     50:11             14  Miti Taiohi Mitamitaga                    Junior Women W6 - 8km               

   59     50:20             57  Just In Time TMOCC                        Open Mixed Short Course W6 - 8km    

   60     50:42             50  Whakatane novice Whakatane                Open Mixed Short Course W6 - 8km    

   61     50:46             76  Birkenhead Vahinez Aratika                Open Women Short Course W6 - 8km    

   62     50:53             17  Tiare Manea Yellow Cook Islands           Junior Women W6 - 8km               

   63     51:10             12  Team Wairere Nga Tai                      Junior Mixed W6 - 8km               

   64     51:13             41  155 Whare Awhina Parihaka                 Open Mixed Short Course W6 - 8km    

   65     51:26             49  Haere Tonu TaranakiOCC                    Open Mixed Short Course W6 - 8km    

   66     51:42             65  Whaitere Green Hauraki Waka Ama           Open Women Short Course W6 - 8km    

   67     51:47             72  Tamaki Team Fresh Tamaki                  Open Women Short Course W6 - 8km    

   68     52:04             27  Manawaroa TWS                             Junior Women W6 - 8km               

   69     52:08            187  Nga Wha Correction Ngati Rehia            Open Women Short Course W6 - 8km    

   70     52:28             43  Oceanrider Rookies Portage                Open Mixed Short Course W6 - 8km    

   71     52:33             20  Oceanrider Girls White Portage            Junior Women W6 - 8km               

   72     53:48              3  Te Tumu J16 Cook Islands                  Junior Men W6 - 8km                 

   73     53:55             15  Hiringa TaranakiOCC                       Junior Women W6 - 8km               

   74     55:26             61  R P Women Rahui Pokeka                    Open Mixed Short Course W6 - 8km    

   75     56:08             46  PCKC Go Get The Jandal PCKC               Open Mixed Short Course W6 - 8km    

   76     56:55             24  Taitoko Otaki Waka Hoe                    Junior Women W6 - 8km               

   77     58:47             67  Golden Girls Taupo Waka Ama               Open Women Short Course W6 - 8km    

   78   1:06:30       18  Whiti Mmarama Tai Kotuku                  Junior Women W6 – 8km               

 

  



Division Results 

 

Division: Junior Men W6 - 8km 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#                Name/City                  

    1     36:37              4  Te Tumu J19 Cook Islands                  

    2     36:42              9  Black Broncos- Miti, Mareikura, Horo Col  

    3     40:01              6  Kāpiti Otaki Waka Hoe                     

    4     40:21              5  Oceanrider Boys Portage                   

    5     40:40              2  The Cuzzies Mitamitaga                    

    6     42:46              7  Awhiowhio Te Toki                         

    7     43:22             10  O.B. Bombers Ocean Blue                   

    8     43:44              1  Puutake Te Pou Herenga                    

    9     49:06              8  Tangi-Te-Kiwi TWS                         

   10     53:48              3  Te Tumu J16 Cook Islands                  

 

Division: Junior Mixed W6 - 8km 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#                Name/City                  

    1     47:19             11  Hakuna Matata Tu Tangi Ora                

    2     51:10             12  Team Wairere Nga Tai                      

 

  



Division: Junior Women W6 - 8km 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#                Name/City                  

    1     43:10             30  Team Tiare Nga Hoe Horo                   

    2     46:27             25  Hihiko Otaki Waka Hoe                     

    3     46:37             21  Paea Te Toki                              

    4     47:13             28  Mareikura Kuaka Mareikura                 

    5     48:06             19  Oceanrider Girls Blue Portage             

    6     48:11             29  PCKC Takitumu PCKC                        

    7     48:33             22  Wonder Wahine Tu Tangi Ora                

    8     48:46             26  Nga Kohine Mitamitaga                     

    9     49:20             16  Tiare Manea Green Cook Islands            

   10     49:26             23  Oruarangi Te Puaha                        

   11     50:03             13  Waimahia Te Pou Herenga                   

   12     50:11             14  Miti Taiohi Mitamitaga                    

   13     50:53             17  Tiare Manea Yellow Cook Islands           

   14     52:04             27  Manawaroa TWS                             

   15     52:33             20  Oceanrider Girls White Portage            

   16     53:55             15  Hiringa TaranakiOCC                       

   17     56:55             24  Taitoko Otaki Waka Hoe                    

 

Division: Open Men Short Course W6 - 8km 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#                Name/City                  

    1     39:41             36  Taupō Waka Bros Taupo Waka Ama            

    2     40:10             35  Odd Fullas Horouta                        

    3     42:49             34  The Green Machines TMOCC                  

    4     44:36             32  Thirsty work Hoe Aroha                    

    5     45:22             31  Obi Waka Nobi - Adventure Wairoa Adventu  

    6     47:00             33  Waiti Te Paerangi                         

 

Division: Open Mixed Short Course W6 - 8km 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#                Name/City                 

    1     40:24             42  Team Wairarapa Wairarapa Waka Ama        

    2     40:43             58  Pineula Greyman Akarana                  

    3     40:58             45  Hine-Momoa Ooosh Ruamata                 

    4     41:27             51  Mk Reunion Waitakere OCC                 

    5     41:28             54  Taniwha White Taniwha                    

    6     43:28             44  Swell Chasers TMOCC                      

    7     43:32             55  Te Ara Tawhiti Whaingaroa                



    8     43:42             47  Yeah Buoy Tu Tangi Ora                    

    9     44:02             40  Mace Masters OTK                          

   10     44:11             59  Team Greyman Akarana                      

   11     45:29             48  Manu Imua Manukau                         

   12     45:35             53  Wairuruku Otaki Waka Hoe                  

   13     45:54             37  Te Pou Open Mix 1 Te Pou Herenga          

   14     46:47             39  Matua Ma TaranakiOCC                      

   15     47:36             56  Pakuranga Mixed Pakuranga                 

   16     48:43             38  Te Pou Open Mix 2 Te Pou Herenga          

   17     48:52             52  Mangawhai Emulsion Mangawhai Waka Ama     

   18     49:08            188  Nga Wha Correction Ngati Rehia            

   19     50:20             57  Just In Time TMOCC                        

   20     50:42             50  Whakatane novice Whakatane                

   21     51:13             41  155 Whare Awhina Parihaka                 

   22     51:26             49  Haere Tonu TaranakiOCC                    

   23     52:28             43  Oceanrider Rookies Portage                

   24     55:26             61  R P Women Rahui Pokeka                    

   25     56:08             46  PCKC Go Get The Jandal PCKC               

 

Division: Open Women Short Course W6 - 8km 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#                Name/City                  

    1     43:53             77  Tiare Aratika Aratika                     

    2     45:18             66  Hinenui Horouta                           

    3     45:57             71  Manu Nesian Manukau                       

    4     46:53             64  Team Manawahine Nga Tai                   

    5     47:43             60  Titi kowhai TaranakiOCC                   

    6     48:04             75  Hinemoana Te Rau Oranga                   

    7     48:25             62  Te Wairoa Adventure Wairoa                

    8     48:39             69  Da Waea’s Otaki Waka Hoe                  

    9     48:49             68  Ladies Of The Lake Taupo Waka Ama         

   10     49:13             73  Mangawahine Mangawhai Waka Ama            

   11     49:51             74  Te Marino Whaingaroa                      

   12     49:57             70  Mounties Flex IT Hoe Aroha                

   13     50:46             76  Birkenhead Vahinez Aratika                

   14     51:42             65  Whaitere Green Hauraki Waka Ama           

   15     51:47             72  Tamaki Team Fresh Tamaki                  

   16     52:08            187  Nga Wha Correction Ngati Rehia            

   17     58:47             67  Golden Girls Taupo Waka Ama               

Timing and scoring with PocketTimer Pro for iPad 

from Stevens Creek Software 

http://www.stevenscreek.com/

